N Yo lVN'ep TOGETHER

Unweighted Cases| 2014 | 864 | 1150 | 472 | 563 | 612 407|514 /481 162 638 783 278|723 131

Weighted Cases| 2014 | 965 | 1049 | 558 | 497 | 479 |479(701|516| 185 770 725 | 347|735 124
% % % % % % % | % | % % % % % | % %

May, 2024, 33 | 34 32 34 36 33 | 30| 26 | 46 49 28 44 17 | 47 42
June, 2024 15 | 17 13 19 15 14 |11 |12 | 20 13 13 16 11 | 20 20
October, 2024| 13 | 13 13 11 11 13 |17 19| 12 11 16 12 19 | 13 15

November, 2024, 7 8 5 5 5 7 10|10 | 5 4 8 6 14 | 5 6
December, 2024| 2 2 2 4 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1
January, 2025, 7 8 6 6 5 6 12 |12 | 2 6 11 6 18
None these| 1 2 1 0 2 3 0O, 00 2 1 1 11/0

Don't know| 22 | 16 28 22 25 23 |18 | 18 | 12 13 19 14 18 | 11 13

Very acceptable| 43 | 45 42 42 48 44 | 38 | 37 | 56 65 38 57 29 | 59 59
Somewhat acceptable| 25 | 26 25 29 21 25 | 27 | 28 | 28 21 27 24 31|25 28
TOTAL ACCEPTABLE| 69 | 71 66 71 69 69 | 65| 65 83 86 65 82 60 84 88
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Very unacceptable| 5 7 4 4 3 5 9 | 10
TOTAL UNACCEPTABLE, 15 17 14 13 12 13 24 25
Don't know| 16 12 20 15 19 19 |11 | 10
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Very acceptable, 35 | 34 36 37 38 35 | 2933|143 50 32 45 24 | 47 55
Somewhat acceptable| 34 36 32 33 32 31 | 37|33 38 35 34 34 36 | 35 30
TOTAL ACCEPTABLE| 68 | 70 67 70 71 67 | 66 66 | 81 85 66 79 60 | 82 85
CTETEY 100120 8 | 10 8 | 7 (16|16 7| 5 14 | 7 (22|7 5

Very unacceptable| 6 6 5 5 3 7 8 | 9 3 4 7 5 11| 3 3
TOTAL UNACCEPTABLE, 16 19 13 15 11 14 24 25| 10 9 21 12 33 | 10 8
Don't know| 16 12 19 15 19 19 |10 9 9 6 13 9 7 8 7

Very acceptable| 22 | 21 23 21 22 23 | 21|27 | 22 22 23 25 24 | 24 30
Somewhat acceptable| 35 | 36 | 34 | 33 | 35 | 30 (42 40|32 47 | 36 | 38 |43|33| 46
TOTALACCEPTABLE 57 = 57 | 56 54 56 53 63 67 53 69 | 60 63 67 57| 76

SO 17 0190 16 | 19 | 16 | 18 | 17|16 24| 19 | 18 | 18 |18 |24 13

Very unacceptable| 10 | 13 8 12 9 10 |10 9 | 14 6 10 11 7 |11 7
TOTAL UNACCEPTABLE| 28 = 31 = 25 30 26 28 27|25 38 25 | 28 29 25 35 19
Don'tknow 16 | 11 | 19 | 16 | 18 | 19 |10 8 | 9 | 6 13 | 8 | 9|38 5

Very acceptable| 18 | 17 19 17 17 20 | 18 | 24 | 17 16 19 20 25 | 17 22
Somewhat acceptable| 32 | 32 32 33 28 28 | 393731 33 35 32 42 | 31 39
TOTAL ACCEPTABLE, 50 49 51 49 45 48 |56 62 48 50 55 52 67 | 48 60
CUUETEY 18 1 20| 16 | 19 | 18 | 15 (18|16 21 26 | 16 | 19 |14 24| 20

Very unacceptable| 17 | 20 13 16 18 17 |16 |14 | 21 16 16 20 9 | 19 14
TOTAL UNACCEPTABLE| 34 40 29 35 36 33 34|30/ 43 42 32 40 23 43 34
Don't know| 16 11 20 16 19 19 |10 9 9 8 13 8 10 | 8 6




Very acceptable| 14 14 14 15 14 13 | 13| 18 | 13 12 16 14 21 | 13 16
Somewhat acceptable| 22 | 22 | 23 | 21 | 20 | 21 |27 /27|19 | 26 | 25 | 22 |34 |18| 24
TOTALACCEPTABLE 36 = 36 | 37 | 37 | 34 34 40 45 33 38 | 40 35 55 31| 40

SO 20 210 19 | 22 | 20 | 18 [ 22|21 /23| 20 | 21 | 21 |20|26 22

Very unacceptable| 28 | 32 25 25 28 30 | 302635 35 26 35 17 | 34 30

TOTALUNACCEPTABLE 48 53 44 | 47 48 47 52 47 58 55 47 57 37 61| 52

Don'tknow 15 | 11 | 19 | 16 | 19 | 19 | 8 | 8 | 9 | 8 3 8 |8 8 8
Janvary,2025

Very acceptable| 16 | 17 15 16 13 14 |20 24|11 13 20 14 30 | 11 18
Somewhat acceptable| 18 | 17 | 19 | 19 | 17 | 17 |17 (23|15 15 | 19 | 16 |29 |14 | 17
TOTALACCEPTABLE 34 < 33 | 34 | 36 30 31 37 47 26 28 | 39 30 59 25 34

CUUETEH 17 018 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 15 19|18 18| 21 | 17 | 18 | 20|21 19

Very unacceptablel 33 | 37 | 30 | 31 | 35 | 36 (33|26 46 42 | 31 | 44 |13 46 39
TOTAL UNACCEPTABLE| 50 55 45 | 46 52 50 52|44 64 63 48 62 33 66 58
Don'tknow 16 | 11 | 21 | 18 | 18 | 18 |11 /10|10 9 13| 9 |8 9 8




